
Dolly Kit UT-05032-B - Dolly Kit



Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note 
1 82278 SCREW- Hex Head (1/4-20 X 1 1/2") 1

2 04601 GRIP- Handle 2

3 81204 NUT- Lock (1/4-20) 1

4 83003 WASHER- Lock (5/16") 1

5 81018 NUT- Hex (5/16-18) 1

6 JA992138 AXLE- Wheel 2

7 JA993958 WHEEL/TIRE ASSEMBLY 2

8 81267 NUT- Hex (1/4-20) 6

9 83009 WASHER- Lock (1/4") 2

10 84020 WASHER- Flat (1/4") 2

11 49251 "J" BOLT 2

12 80295 SCREW- Socket Head Cap (1/4-20 x 2") 1

13 80087 SCREW- Hex Head (5/16 x 18 x 1 1/2") 1

14 49246 CABLE- Throttle 1

15 80870 SCREW- Sems Hex Head (10-32 x 3/8") 2

16 63855A SCREW- Shoulder (#10-32) 1

17 49248A PLATE- Trigger Lever 1

18 49247 SPRING- Return 1

19 83006 WASHER- Lock (#10) 3

20 49308 CAP 1

21 81256 NUT- Lock (#10-24) 1

22 49249 LEVER- Throttle 1

23 JA990258 SWIVEL 1

24 840281 WASHER 2 For DM-20

25 49309 STRAP- Velcro 1

26 80882 SCREW- Hex Head (1/4-20 x 1 1/2") 1

27 88043 SCREW- Hex sems (8-32 x 5/8") 2

28 49899 STRIP- Metal 1

29 49819A SKIRT-Rubber 1

30 81223 NUT- Centerlock (#8-32) 2



Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note 
80882 Screw, Hex Hd. (1/4-20 x 1 1/2) 1

82278 Screw, Cap Head (1/4-20 x 1 1/2 inch) 1

81204 Lock Nut (1/4-20) 1

80887 Screw, Cap Hex Head (5/16-18 X 1 1/2 inch) 1

49251 "J" Bolt 2

84020 Washer (1/4 inch) 2

81267 Nut, Hex (1/4-20) 5

81018 Nut, Hex (5/16-18) 1

49309 Velcro Strap 1

83003 Lock Washer (5/16) 1

83009 Lock Washer (1/4 inch) 2

840281 Washer 2 Use with DM-20

80870 Screw, Hex Hd (10-32 x 3/8) 1

83006 Lock Washer (#10) 1




